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Homologacdo do Resultado final

Cargo: Fiscal de Tributos

Ordem

O 00N O U A WN -

T e
N O b~ WNEHO

N° Insc.

112422
112263
112349
112986
112826
113039
113052
112984
112227
112988
112895
113020
112854
112223
112721
113070
113010

Nome

GABRIEL AUGUSTO SCHIOCHET
LUCAS RAMON BEIRO
GABRIELA KNIPERS

JOHNATAN MAYKO BRAATZ
KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA JUSTINO
ANDRESSA MAZZI

EDERSON VOLNEI FISCHER
LAISA CAROLINE CORDEIRO
JULIO CESAR NUNES

JUAREZ OLEGARIO JUNIOR
MARLLON VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUAN DANIEL GRUNDMANN
SIDNEI CARDOSO

RAFAELA KRIESER DOS SANTOS
DEBORA CRISTINA DA SILVA
VANDERLEI BECKER

PATRICIA CONZATTI ARNDT

VOLTAR I

Total
92,5
71,5

61
59
58,5
58
57,5
57,5
57,5
57
56
55
54
53
53
52
50

C. Espec.
66,5
45,5

42
42
38,5
42
45,5
38,5
38,5
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
28

Portugués
18
18
12
10
14
10
6
14
12
14
14
14
12
12
12
10
18

C. Gerais
8
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Nascto
17/10/1991
23/04/1992
17/01/1993
09/02/1993
24/08/1983
09/05/1990
18/03/1977
29/08/1993
07/06/1992
10/04/1984
04/07/1984
19/07/1987
30/05/1984
05/03/1993
27/01/1994
06/08/1986
14/09/1983


http://www.furb.br/

